2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
1.

9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16,

17.
18.
19.
20.

21..

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

1978 JFK~50 FINISHERS -

Phil Bishop~

Bill Lawder «
Ed Ayres “,
Bruce Nystrom
Fred Savitz
Don Marvél B
Mike Adams
Bob Stack
Larry Swanson
Courtland Howard
John Snyder -
John Cossick
Pat High

Ed Hayden

John MasSey_
Ron Welsh

Ray Bennett
James Ebberts
Don Heimiller

Suzuko "Sue" Medaglia -

Mike Boyer

Joe Butchko
Ernie Medaglia
Mark Kelly

Ken Ritz

Jim Bradner
Roger Bergman
Jim Mortenson
Gene KXline
Gayland Heverly
Joseph "Jay" Udovich
Bob Rudolf

Jim Staudt

Bob McCubbin
Dave Frye
Bobby Redmon
Randy Howard

6:14:59
6;20:5?
6:28:04

"f g6§29:23
. 6:34:30
:‘féf49}03‘
7:07:06
CTei1237
7326123

' 7:26:55

© 7:33:29

7:39:24

7:44:04
T:44:33

7:47:23
7:47:23
7:51:26
7:51:48

7152152
C 725337
T7:59:46

8:02:17
8:06:56
8:15:40
8:15:40
8:20:55
8:20:55
8:25:48"
8:27:28
8:28:24

8:28:52
8:29:52
8:30:10

8:33%:01

- 8:33:02

8:33:05
8:33:45




SI7E

1978 JFK-50 FINISHERS -~
. 8:33:57

38. John Kendall
39. - Carl Cornett 8:35:49
40. Ray Olfky 8:37:04
41,  Bob Henscheid - © 8:37:04
42, John Maher :8539?46’
- 43. Joe Wagner 8:41:23
44. Leon Bierbower 8£4f527
45.  Bill Whitesell . 8:43:34
46.  Elvio "E1" Levri  8:44:52
47.  Steve Vaughan . "8:45:24
48. . Scott Mowen 8:47EBO
49.  Chris Polk 8:50:20
50. John Bates .8:51:14
‘51.  Randy Swink 8:52:04
52. Bob Gralley 8:52:37
53. Rick Erdmann 8:53:31
S4.  Robb Helfrick 8:55:50
55. Bill Law 8:57:01
56. George Robertson 8:59:27
57. Michael Greene 9:01:24
58. Larry Dickerson 9:02:44
59.  Scott Weaver 9:07:14
60. Chris Whitesell 9:08:34
61. Bob Partlow 9:10:32
62.  Mike Smith 9:10:473
63. Todd Aman 9:12:04
64 . Don Brown 9:12:34
65. Denny Woolaver 9:13:31
66. Joe Brillhart 9:15:43
67. Leo Henry 9:15:47
68. John Gracey 9:15:59
69. Keith Harvey - 9:17:12
T0. Fritz Lebow 0 9:19:03
T1. Glenn "Sparky" McCurdy 9:20?59
2. Dave Young ‘ 9:23:09
73, Meredith Haynes .9:23:32
4. Kevin George 9:25:37




5.
76.
7.
78.
9.
80.
81,
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
g5.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101,
102,
103,
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.

Mark Parkhurst
Jay Campbell
Rﬁsé Kellér |
Tom Winter III
Russ Grocki
Rich Lorey

Tom Miller

Pat Dennis
Keith Tagg
Chuck Fitz

Dan Wagner
Robert Lopez
Fred Bove

Briar Scrivens
Dan Brouns

Cliff Izer
Chuck Slavens
Lowell Showalter
Mike High

Paul Anderson
Dan Cox

Dave Ericson

Joe Velarde
Harvey Reisenweber
Paul Robertson
Tim Hancock

Tom Clark.

Ben Boyes
Chuck Lippert
Carl Schneider
Everett Weo
Howard Henry
Steve Veit

John Kenul
Leonard "Si" Reddick
John Hoover |
Don Wood

1978 JFK-50 FINISHERS

9:26:51

9»227:‘05‘.

9:27:49

9:28:20
9:30:13
©9:30:22

19:31:03
-9&31:f8 '

9:31:18

1 9:31:19
9:34:16
9:35:17v

9:36:33

9:38:30.

9:38:47
9:40:51
9:42:26
9:43:14
9:43%:18
9:43:57
9:44:20

9:46:18

0:48:28
G:48:28
9:48:28
19:49:57
9:50:09
9:55:09
9:55:24
9:55:41

9:57:41

9:59:54
§:59:59

-10:00:33

10:00:34

9:26:42

S 275




112,
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.

118.
119,
120.
121.
122.
123,
124.
125,
126.
127.
128,
129,
130.
131,
132,

133,

134.
135.

136.

137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142,
143,
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

1978 JFK-50 FINISHERS |

. Dick Davis
Tom Winter Jr.

Jerry Lewis
Lynn Kimball

Dick Johnston. 

Rob Sollenbéfgér~
Duane Rosenberg -
Edward'Cohway
Ernie West

Larry Richards
Fred Schumacher
Norm Christensen
Jim Russell

Mark Dorset
Calvin Mahaney -
Keith Ware

Dick Burgee

Kirk Burgee

Dave Kolk

John "Jay" Frantz
Rob Stewart A
Bob Wilt

Sharon Mark

Lee Zumbach

Ed Foley

Gregory Buchheister
Mike Neely

Alec Evans

Doug Hamel

Jon Acton

Peter Stinson J
Nick Rosato

Joe Baummer
George Navadel
Carroll Scott
Herb McMillan
Tom Laffey

- 10:00:46
.10:03:02
. 10:04:01
. 10:05:28
10:05:29
10:07:35
. 10:07:37
. 10:09:39
= fﬂ10:t1;133
510214101
,_,,;110:20539 f
L 10:20:51
©10:21:07.

10:23:55

10:24:05
- 10:24:05
10:26:13

10:26:13
10:26:23
10:26:46
10:26:47
10:30:46
10:35:48
10:36:36
10:38:32
10:40:40
10:41:03
10:41:03
10:42:13
10:42:36
10:42:41
10:42:55

10:46:07.
10:46:37

10:47:01
10:48:23

10:48:43




1978 JFK-50 rINISHERS

149. Pedro Albrecht .  “ 10 49:11
150. Thomas "Chick" Mul*aney - 10:50:37
151.  Penelope "Penny" Booth - .. ~10:51:18
152. Bill Surridge L 10:53:06
153,  Bob Detrow - . 10:54:23
154. Steve Gersten - Lt 10:54:26
;155. Jim Gleason 2 o 10:54:29
156. Denny Evans RSO 10:56:46
157. Jim Dubik © o 10:57:46
158. ~  Bob Kramer - ol 10:59:53
159. Norm Moyer ' 3f:' 11:02:13
160. Byron McNelly o 11:02:17
161. John Zdenek o 11:04:22
162. Dick Raines "f€ 11:05:56
163. Evan Parker _:‘ 11:05:56
164. John Kurt ) | 11:07:14
165. Clater Smith 11:10:42
166. Kim Byron 11:10:42
167. Vernon Richey ' _ 11:11:08
168. Will Leventhal 11:13:17
169. Al KXossow 11:14:21
170. Barb Retorick o 11:16:38
7. Craig Morrison . 11:17:11
172. Frank Boyer 11;17;37
_ 173.  Mitzi Henscheid 11:19:04
174. Roy Teylor 11:23:10
175. Ed Glemn 11:23:12
176. Kevin Murray 11:23%:51
177. George Baker ' 11:24:39
178. Lou Stevens - ) 11:24:39
179. Jim Lewis ' - 11:27:23
180. James Woods _ o 11:27:48
181. Joe Kravinsky - 11:28:14
182. Harold Freeman - 11:30:02
183. John Apgar 11:31:07
184. John Witkowski S 11:31:18

185. Bob Burgdorf ’ 11:33:01




186.
187.

188' )

189.
190.
191,

192.

" 193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203,

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
2117.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

1978 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Ralph Culler
Howard Williams
Dick Malvesti
John Huckaby'
Wayne Downing
Kalman Pomeranz
Jim Curry L
Dennis Lewis |
MichaelbL. Tayldr
Lawfence Prevatte
Carolyn Showalter
Roger Burkhart
Willie Graham
Doug Early
Lawrence Lewis
Paul Keplinger
Dean Powell

Alex Bezgin

Vincent Marcelja

Gary Smith
David Bellemere
Jim Smith
Paul Lewis

Jean Phillips
Hal Niebel
Frankie Bywaters
Chuck Bugay

Jim Zucco

Frank Schaeffer
Andy Rapavi
Howard Mangan
Paul Matthai
Bill -Kauffman
Mike Finley
Jerry Snyder
Donald Bonkowski
Don McNelly

11:34:43
- 11:35:09
A 11:35:34 _
= 11:36:10
11536259
 ]11:37:07,
11:37:10
11:37:54
11138112
S 11:39:19
L 11:39:20
S 11:40:49
. 11:41:09

11:41:16

11:41:30

11:42:58

11:43:19

11:45:19
11:48:07
11:48:07
11:52:47
11:53:53
11:54:04
11:55:34

11:55:37

11:55:44
11:56:06
11:58:16
11:58:16
12:00:30
12:00:38
12:03:48
12:09:12

12:09:12°

12:13:29
12:21:05
12:23:28




223.

225.
226.
227.
228,
229,
230.
231.

232.

233,
234.
235.

236,
37.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243,

244 .

245,

246.

247,

© 248,

249,
250.

251.

252,

253,

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

1978 JFK-50 FINISEERS

John Kennedy
Sidney Alien
Ron Gephart
Chris TFarley
John Stewart
Richard Ldng
Larry Pereschuk

Wesley "Woody" qaw&lnsv

Bob Golden
Gary Guardia
Fred Wandel
Mike Hamilton
Davié Longley
FPred Deutsch
Rich Bishop
Connie Reddick
Jim Lynanm
Scott Palmer
Ramon Guerrero
Joe Revell
Anne Zumbach
James S. Caldwell
Perry Fox
Martha Burkett
Dermott Hickey
Frank Verdi
Jim Hatcher
Doss Baker
Ling Louie

Jim Dyer
Norman Marquess
Andy Davis
John Newdorp
Harold Pereschuk
Derek Skanes
Shane Hutton
Everett Marsh

12:23:28

12:24:57

12:25:01
12:25:02

 12:26:33
- 12:26:34

12:27:07

12:27:07

. .012:28:00 -
'v 12:28:44f_
12:33:05_

- 12:33:06

- 12:36:50

12:37:49

12:40:23

¥121:41:23

12:42:02

12344 :21

12:46:57
12:48:47
12:48:51
12:50:17
12:50:24

12:50:39

12:52:29
12:52:39
12:52:55
12:52:57
12:53:14
12:53%:32
12155139
12:58:56

13:02:39

13:07:18
13:08:52

" 13:09:29

13:11:39

/27

ey




260.
261.
262.
263.
264.

- 265.

266.
267.
268.

269.

270.
271.
272.
273,
274.
275.
276 .
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283,
284,
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.

1978 JFK-50 FINISHERS

Charles Rector

Henry "Butch" Wilkens

Linda Ford
Ron Byrd

Mike Earp
Jerry Danoff
Barbara Ford
Larry Campbell
Janet Pomeranz
Zane Reddick

Goodloe E Byron Jr.

Geoffrey Menzies
William Kelly III
Hugn Place

Donald Dempsey
Bill Grzham
Barbara Garner
Sheryl Masiello-
Don West

Nancy Keplinger
Paul Capper

Brad Van Hazel
Dan Claney-

James F. Caldwell
Dwight Scott
Michael E. Taylor
Stan Schell

Larry Shank

Joe Roper

Dick McNelly
Karl Ettinger

- Tom Woodward

Don Mattmueller
Bob Lemmermann

13:12:55.
13:14:21
©13:18:35
S 13:18:42
13118143
. ;€;113:19:45? 
13:19:47
13:20:15
w:y, 13:20:59v;
o 13:23:54
13:26:03

13:26:03

13:26:03

13:27:45
13:28:31
13:28:36
13:29:04
13:33:07
13:33:08
13:33:15

13:33:15

13:33:15
13:33:15
13:35:08
13:35:14
13:37:41

13:44:42
13:44:44
13:47:44
135:48:51

13:49:01

13:50:01.

13:50:14

13:53:39

'\“\\3‘ .
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